OP \$65.00 3728408

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM451915

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Arena Football One, LLC, aka, AFL		08/31/2014	Limited Liability Company: LOUISIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IPF, LLC	
Also Known As:	THE IOWA BARNSTORMERS	
Street Address:	210 NE Delaware Ave.	
Internal Address:	Ste 200	
City:	Ankeny	
State/Country:	IOWA	
Postal Code:	50021	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: IOWA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3728408	IOWA BARNSTORMERS
Registration Number:	2689844	IOWA BARNSTORMERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:312-767-2086Email:bill@nirolaw.comCorrespondent Name:WILLIAM L. NIROAddress Line 1:135 S. LaSalle St.

Address Line 2: Ste 3025

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603-4112

NAME OF SUBMITTER: William L. Niro

SIGNATURE: /William L. Niro/

DATE SIGNED: 11/22/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT BARNSTORMERS#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006212 FRAME: 0233

900429598

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This Assignment entered this 31st day of August, 2014 between Arena Football One, LLC,

aka AFL, a Louisiana Limited Liability Company, with its principal place of business at 640 N.

LaSalle St, Suite 557, Chicago, IL 60654, herein referred to as "Assignor", and IPF, LLC, aka,

The Iowa Barnstormers, located at 210 NE Delaware Ave, Suite 200, Ankeny, IA 50021, herein

referred to as "Assignee".

Assignor has adopted and is using the following marks which are registered and/or applied

for registration in the United States Patent Office:

1. IOWA BARNSTORMERS, Registration No. 3728408

2. IOWA BARNSTORMERS, Registration No. 2689844.

Assignee is desirous of acquiring said marks and the applications and registrations thereof,

including all of the goodwill associated with those marks.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby

acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all rights, title and interests in and to said

marks, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said marks, along with the applications for

registration and the registrations thereof.

Date: 08-31-2014

Arena Football One, LLC

Bv:

Its: Commissioner and Authorized Agent

REEL: 006212 FRAME: 0234

RECORDED: 11/22/2017